

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2015 HMA SURFACING

BID TABULATION

05/26/2015

MMH

TOWNSHIP / ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials <i>Local: No</i>		Rieth Riley Construction <i>Local: Yes, 4150 S Creyts</i>	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
CONTRACT A						
HMA, 13A	33,150	TON	\$ 56.15	\$ 1,861,372.50	\$ 55.75	\$ 1,848,112.50
Dr. Structure Cover, Adj.	6	EACH	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00
Monument Box Adjust	23	EACH	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,900.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Railroad S	5	EACH	\$ 285.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 1,425.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	75,490	LFT	\$ 0.08	\$ 6,039.20	\$ 0.08	\$ 6,039.20
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	5,845	LFT	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,845.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,922.50
Shoulder, CI II	12,068	TON	\$ 20.50	\$ 247,394.00	\$ 19.25	\$ 232,309.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT A				\$ 2,128,500.70		\$ 2,099,808.20

CONTRACT B

HMA 13A	20,330	TON	\$ 56.90	\$ 1,156,777.00	\$ 58.75	\$ 1,194,387.50
Dr. Structure Cover, Adj.	236	EACH	\$ 285.00	\$ 67,260.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 70,800.00
Drainage Structure Reconstruct	50	FT	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00
Water Shutoff, Adj.	6	EACH	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,650.00
Curb Reconstruct	244	LFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,320.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,200.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	28,238	SYD	\$ 2.10	\$ 59,299.80	\$ 1.09	\$ 30,779.42
Cold Milling HMA Surface, Special	59,489	SYD	\$ 1.85	\$ 110,054.65	\$ 2.00	\$ 118,978.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	6,700	LFT	\$ 0.22	\$ 1,474.00	\$ 0.22	\$ 1,474.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	680	LFT	\$ 1.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 340.00
Shoulder, CI II	1,370	TON	\$ 28.00	\$ 38,360.00	\$ 22.75	\$ 31,167.50
Pavt, Rem	1,123	SYD	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,861.00	\$ 5.70	\$ 6,401.10
Aggregate Base, 21AA, 6 Inch	190	SYD	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 10.45	\$ 1,985.50
Slope Restoration	1,000	SYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 7,750.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT B				\$ 1,465,886.45		\$ 1,492,913.02